Bus 44

Monroe, Flat Rock & Telegraph Corridor

Am Stops Action Time

Meijers-Monroe Depart 6:34 AM
Kimberly Estates Depart 6:42 AM
Frenchtown Villa Depart 6:46 AM
Elizabeth Woods Depart 6:50 AM
Newport Farms Depart 6:55 AM
Flat Rock Village Depart 7:03 AM
Country Meadows Depart 7:14 AM
Claremont Depart 7:19 AM
Meijers-Flat Rock Depart 7:29 AM
HS/MS Deliver 7:48 AM
North Elem. Deliver 7:51 AM

Pm Stops Action Time

HS/MS Depart 3:10 PM
North Elem. Depart 3:15 PM
Meijers-Flat Rock Deliver 3:25PM
Country Meadows Deliver 3:35 PM

Claremont Deliver 3:40 PM
Flat Rock Village Deliver 3:55 PM
Frenchtown Villa Deliver 4:00 PM
Elizabeth Woods Deliver 4:05 PM
Newport Farms Deliver 4:10 PM
Kimberly Estates Deliver 4:20 PM
Meijers-Monroe Deliver 4:25 PM
1/2 Day Arrival Action Time

HS/MS Depart 12:10 PM
North Elem. Depart 12:15PM
Meijers-Flat Rock Deliver 12:25 PM
Country Meadows Deliver 12:35 PM

Claremont Deliver 12:40 PM
Flat Rock Village Deliver 12:55 PM
Frenchtown Villa Deliver 1:00 PM
Elizabeth Woods Deliver 1:05 PM
Newport Farms Deliver 1:10 PM
Kimberly Estates Deliver 1:20 PM
Meijers-Monroe Deliver 1:25 PM

Please read!!
This run is identical to last year and has no changes. Please be at
the afternoon delivery 5 minutes prior to estimated bus arrival. If
you or your pickup person will be late, please call dispatch at
734/941-1750 so that other arrangements may be made.

If you have a fifth grade child or below, you are required to get
your child at the bus service door upon delivery, and until the
driver knows you, ID will be required. Please be patient the first
month as traffic patterns at the schools will be very difficult for the
drivers to negotiate. On occasion, we may be extremely late, but
will do the best we can to get your children to you as soon as
possible.

Thank you and have a great year.

BE AWARE OF THE DANGER ZONE!!!




